## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT5022292

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEES'S ADDRESS previously recorded on Reel 043753 Frame 0903. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CORRECT ADDRESS IS KÜHLENFELSER STR.47, 91278 POTTENSTEIN, GERMANY.

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JUAN-CARLOS RUGGIERI	04/09/2013
HERBERT LEDER	04/12/2013
FRANK OSAN	04/11/2013

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	BELLANDTECHNOLOGY AG
Street Address:	KÜHLENFELSER STR. 47
City:	POTTENSTEIN
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	91278

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15722091

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (215)656-2498

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 215-656-3381

Email: pto.phil@dlapiper.com

**Correspondent Name:** T. DANIEL CHRISTENBURY

Address Line 1: ONE LIBERTY PLACE

Address Line 2: 1650 MARKET STREET, SUITE 4900 PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CAROL CONEY
SIGNATURE:	/cc/
DATE SIGNED:	06/25/2018

**Total Attachments: 7** 

**PATENT** REEL: 046423 FRAME: 0038

504975546



PATENT REEL: 046423 FRAME: 0039

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER ShEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4832927

Sheet 2 of 7

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS previously recorded on Reel 043753 Frame 0903. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CORRECT ADDRESS IS KÜHLENFELSER STR. 47, 91278 POTTENSTEIN, GERMANY.

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JUAN-CARLOS RUGGIERI	04/09/2013
HERBERT LEDER	04/12/2013
FRANK OSAN	04/11/2013

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	BELLANDTECHNOLOGY AG
Street Address:	KÜHLENFELSER STR. 47
City:	POTTENSTEIN
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	91278

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15722091

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (215)656-2498

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 215-656-3381

Email: pto.phil@dlapiper.com

Correspondent Name: T. DANIEL CHRISTENBURY

Address Line 1: ONE LIBERTY PLACE

Address Line 2: 1650 MARKET STREET, SUITE 4900
Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV	
CAROL CONEY	
/cc/	
02/21/2018	
	CAROL CONEY /cc/

**Total Attachments: 12** 

PATENT REEL: 046423 FRAME: 0040

#### Sheet 4 of 7\_ PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4698772

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS previously recorded on Reel 043753 Frame 0903. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CORRECT ADDRESS IS KÜHLENFELSER STR. 47, POTTENSTEIN, GERMANY 91278.

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JUAN-CARLOS RUGGIERI	04/09/2013
HERBERT LEDER	04/12/2013
FRANK OSAN	04/11/2013

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	BELLANDTECHNOLOGY AG	
Street Address:	KÜHLENFELSER STR. 47	
City:	POTTENSTEIN	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	91278	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15722091

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

(215)656-2498 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

215-656-3381 Phone:

pto.phil@dlapiper.com Email:

T. DANIEL CHRISTENBURY **Correspondent Name:** 

ONE LIBERTY PLACE Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: 1650 MARKET STREET, SUITE 4900 Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

I CONEY
DL CONEY
2017
_/

**Total Attachments: 5** 



#### **United States Patent and Trademark Office**

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News |



### Electronic Patent Assignment System

# **Confirmation Receipt**

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS previously recorded on Reel 043753 Frame 0903. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CORRECT ADDRESS IS KÜHLENFELSER STR. 47, 91278 POTTENSTEIN, GERMANY.

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JUAN-CARLOS RUGGIERI	04/09/2013
HERBERT LEDER	04/12/2013
FRANK OSAN	04/11/2013

#### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BELLANDTECHNOLOGY AG
Street Address:	KÜHLENFELSER STR. 47
City:	POTTENSTEIN
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	91278

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15722091

2/21/2018 REEL: 046423 FRAME: 0042

CORRESPONDENCE DATA		
Fax Number: (215)656-2498  Phone: 215-656-3381  Email: pto.phil@dlapiper.com  Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.  Correspondent Name: T. DANIEL CHRISTENBURY  Address Line 1: ONE LIBERTY PLACE  Address Line 2: 1650 MARKET STREET, SUITE 4900  Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CAROL CONEY	
Signature:	/cc/	
Date:	02/21/2018	
Total Attachments: 12 source=RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV, assignment#page1.tif source=RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV, assignment#page2.tif source=RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV, assignment#page3.tif source=RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV, assignment#page4.tif source=RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV, assignment#page5.tif source=RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV, assignment#page6.tif source=RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV, assignment#page7.tif source=RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV, assignment#page8.tif source=RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV, assignment#page9.tif source=RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV, assignment#page10.tif source=RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV, assignment#page11.tif source=RUF-13-1115DIV-DIV, assignment#page12.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION  EPAS ID: PAT4832927 Receipt Date: 02/21/2018		

# Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

**PATENT** 2/21/2018